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BAKELS LES FRUITS APPLE 50%

OVERVIEW

Classic fruit preparation ranging made with 50% fruit of the highest quality. The fruit used in LES FRUITS are selected on
the base of their good quality and taste but also their origin. Whole fruit preparation can be use as pie-filling and
decoration of pastries, ice-cream, mousses

USAGE

Ready to use product. The product is bakestable and freeze/thaw stable.

INGREDIENTS

Apple, Water, -, Modified Starch (INS1442), Natural apple flavouring, -, -

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
5637 5.5KG Plastic Pail
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (Kcal)

Energy (kJ)

Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)
Fat (g)

Fat (of which saturates)(g)
Protein (9)

Fibre (g)

Salt (g)

Sodium (mg)

[

STORAGE

Cold and dry conditions (15-20°C)

CATEGORY

Filling, Icing & Topping, Fruit Filling & Jam

www.maybakels.com

Value
105.60
448.10

25.60
21.90
0.00
0.00
0.20
1.10
0.00
0.00

O

SHELF LIFE TYPE

365 days Plastic Pail

¢

BRANDS

Bakels


https://www.maybakels.com/product-category/filling-icing-topping/
https://www.maybakels.com/product-category/fruit-filling-jam/
https://www.maybakels.com/products/?brands[]=4148

