



BAKELS LES FRUITS APPLE 50%

OVERVIEW

Classic fruit preparation ranging made with 50% fruit of the highest quality. The fruit used in LES FRUITS are selected on the base of their good quality and taste but also their origin. Whole fruit preparation can be use as pie-filling and decoration of pastries, ice-cream, mousses

USAGE

Ready to use product. The product is bakestable and freeze/thaw stable.

INGREDIENTS

Apple, Water, -, Modified Starch (INS1442), Natural apple flavouring, -, -

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
5637	5.5 KG	Plastic Pail	



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (Kcal)	105.60
Energy (kJ)	448.10
Carbohydrate (g)	25.60
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)	21.90
Fat (g)	0.00
Fat (of which saturates)(g)	0.00
Protein (g)	0.20
Fibre (g)	1.10
Salt (g)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	0.00



STORAGE

Cold and dry conditions (15-20°C)



SHFLF LIFF



TYPE

Plastic Pail

365 days



Filling, Icing & Topping, Fruit Filling & Jam



BRANDS

Bakels